
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
37 
1 

86 
69 
14 
3 

71 
19 
7 

20 
21 
91 

Name 
Daniel Haglöf 
Robert Dahlgren 
Philip Morin (J) 
Hugo Nerman (J) 
Fredrik Ekblom 
Johan Kristoffersson 
Tobias Brink 
Mikaela Åhlin-Kottulinsky
Andreas Wernersson 
Mattias Andersson 
Andreas Ahlberg 
Andre Kiil 

Entrant 

PWR Racing - SEAT Dealer Team 

PWR Racing - SEAT Dealer Team 

PWR Racing - SEAT Dealer Team 

Kristoffersson Motorsport 

WestCoast Racing 

Kristoffersson Motorsport 

Brink Motorsport 

PWR Racing - SEAT Dealer Team 

LESTRUP RACING TEAM 

Honda Racing Sweden 

Micke Kågered Racing 

Brovallen Design 

Make 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

Cupra TCR 

VW Golf GTI 

Volkswagen Golf 

VW Golf GTI 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Cupra TCR 

Volkswagen Golf 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf 

Audi RS3 LMS 

Nat./Club 

SWE-KAK 

SWE-Skellefteå MS 

SWE-Luleå MS 

SWE-Helsingborgs KK 

SWE-Örebro Racing C

SWE-MK Team Westom

SWE-KAK 

SWE-KAK 

SWE-Lidköping KK 

SWE-Åtvidabergs MK 

SWE-SMK Hedemora 

EST- 

Laps 
4 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:26.493 
1:26.851 
1:27.155 
1:27.229 
1:27.246 
1:27.274 
1:27.292 
1:27.320 
1:27.604 
1:27.846 
1:28.339 
1:28.839 

Diff 

0.358 
0.662 
0.736 
0.753 
0.781 
0.799 
0.827 
1.111 
1.353 
1.846 
2.346 

In Lap 
2 
3 
2 
4 
3 
5 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 

2nd Best 
1:26.903 
1:26.906 
1:27.489 
1:27.565 
1:27.247 
1:27.386 
1:27.925 
1:27.457 
1:27.971 
1:28.050 
1:28.347 
1:29.269 

 

Announcements 
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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STCC Rudskogen 
STCC 

Qualifying Q2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:30:56 

Rudskogen 3,217 Km 

08.09.2018 16:25 

Timekeeping V. Rosen: Clerk of the course Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Thomas Michelsen: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm:


